FY2016 San Diego District Lender Report as of January 31, 2016

LENDER NAME

WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP (504)
PACIFIC COMMERCE BANK
COMERICA BANK

CELTIC BANK CORPORATION

CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP

(7a Community Advantage Loans)
PLAZA BANK

COMMUNITY VALLEY BANK

ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY
COMPASS BANK

SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK
PACIFIC W. CERT. DEVEL CORP (504)
SAN DIEGO PRIVATE BANK

FIRST HOME BANK

CITY NATIONAL BANK

BANNER BANK

SOUTHLAND ECONOMIC DEVEL CORP (504)
BANK OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA NA
STEARNS BK NATL ASSOC

PACIFIC CITY BANK

LOS ANGELES CNTY SMALL BUS. DEV. (504)
COMMUNITY BANK

HANMI BANK

MANUFACTURERS BANK

MORTGAGE CAPITAL DEVEL. CORP (504)
HANA SMALL BUS. LENDING INC.
RABOBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
INDEPENDENCE BANK

BANK OF AMERICA NATL ASSOC
COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS BANK
KEYPOINT CU

AMPAC TRI-STATE CDC, INC. (504)
RIDGESTONE BANK

CALIFORNIA CU

FIRST CHOICE BANK

CAPITAL ACCESS GROUP, INC. (504)
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

CAPITAL BANK

ALTAPACIFIC BANK

COMMUNITY COMMERCE BANK

# of Loans
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21,682,400
6,575,600
6,516,800

12,989,000
5,080,500
1,748,000
1,239,000

1,003,000
2,536,500
1,886,000
610,000
5,864,500
585,000
6,251,800
6,034,000
4,461,000
820,000
1,305,000
1,219,000
976,000
952,500
488,100
3,405,000
2,757,000
2,217,500
1,660,000
1,000,000
879,000
845,000
291,300
250,000
4,990,000
4,495,000
2,600,000
2,168,000
2,068,000
1,970,000
1,300,000
901,000
875,000
763,900
695,000
650,000




COMMERCE BK OF TEMECULA VALLEY
PACIFIC ENTERPRISE BANK

CITIZENS BANK

WESTERN ALLIANCE BANK
COMMUNITY DEVEL TRANSPORTATION
CIT BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
KINECTA FCU

BANK OF THE WEST

BBCN BANK

HOMESTREET BANK

UNITI BANK

OBDC SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE

(7a Community Advantage Loan)
CITIBANK, N.A.

FY2016 Totals (10/01/15 - 1/31/16)

FY2015 Totals (10/01/14 - 1/31/15)
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603,100
468,000
426,500
382,500
250,000
208,000
200,000
150,000
150,000
100,000
100,000

50,000
40,000

130,732,500

131,264,100
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